
Standard Features & Specifications

Driven by Adventure. 
greatbritishsportscars.co.uk

Above specification on the road price £41,860.77inc VAT

British built and exquisite hand crafted Zero is designed and built to a specification that offers an exceptional level 
of standard equipment and performance for you from the outset, giving you all the exhilarating performance along 
with style and finesse. There is then extensive options available to personalise your Zero.

Included:

Right Hand Drive

Standard Sports Chassis

Lowered Floor Chassis 

Louvered Bonnet 

Full Interior Carpet 

Boot Area Carpet

Boot Cover

Black Windscreen and wipers 

Sport Front Wings 

Dash with GBS Instruments

Ajustable Seat Runners Driver side

GBS fully Upholstered road Seats

Upholstered rounded tunnel top  

Adjustable 4pt Harness 

Momo 300mm Steering Wheel and Boss

Aluminum  self canceling stalks  

USB Socket and cigaret socket 

Push button start 

Ford Duratec engine 200Bhp  270Nm

Life Racing F88 ECU

ATR Individual Throttle Bodies

ATR Shortend sump  

Full Stainless 42mm 4-2-1 to 2,1/2” exhaust system

Performance 60mm alloy radiator and Spal fan 

Billet engine pulleys 

3.7kg Billet lightend flywheel 

5 Speed manual gearbox 

Billet alloy remote quick shift 

Full independant double wishbone suspension front and rear

Disc Brakes alround 

lightweight flow formed 15inch by 7inch Team Dynamic wheels 

Yokahama AD08 performance tyres 

Full paint solid colour 

UK Registered and on the road with 6 months tax.



Options & Upgrades

Chassis option:
GT wide body chassis 
Left Hand Drive 
Diagonal in Roll Bar
Cross in roll bar 
Roll Cage MSA
Roll Cage FIA (standard chassis only) 
Spare Wheel & Carrier

Bodywork:
Classic style front Cycle wings
Carbon Fibre - Sports Front Wings (pair)
Carbon Fibre - Dash
Carbon Fibre - Step over covers (Pair)
Carbon Fibre - Stone Gaurds (Pair)
Carbon Fibre Cresents (Pair)
Additional Louvers in bonnet Each 
*Composite Aeroscreen
*Rear Diffuser

Interior:
*Colour Stitching of GBS Seats including Hand Brake & Gear
*Gator *Seat Piping Colour custom colours Leather / vinyl
Heated Seats
GBS Composite Race Seats
*2" Magnum Ultra lite 4pt Harness with  Aircraft style bukle
Seat belt webing colour 
Momo Quick Release removable steering Wheel
Side Map Pocket (Drivers side)
Side Map Pocket (Passenger side)
Passenger seat runner and foot rest 

Exterior:
Heated windscreen 
DRL Headlights
Doors with built in arm rest 
Roof / half hood (removable with storage bag)
*Fuel Filler Cap colour black or silver
Clear Rear Light

Bespoke Paint:
Please refer to our paint brochure for bespoke paint options & prices

Engine & Performance:
Carbon Fibre air filter Back Plate
*Engine dressing kit
ATR alloy mono tube Dampers
ATR alloy billet Rear hubs and lightweight Suspension
ATR Billet Front hubs Suspension & 4 pot calipers 300mm vented discs
ATR 4 Pot caliper 300mm floating discs brake only upgrade
Engine Oil Cooler 13 row
250/260hp engine upgrade with forge rods and piston and cams
Motul 300V oil upgrade
Limited Slip Differetial plated type
8 inch rear wheel and tyre upgrade
Aims MXP Strada  digital Dash with 3D Printed Aims Dash surround
Yokohama A052 Tyres
Battery master cut off switch

£1,378.00
£600.00
£255.00
£320.00
£920.00
£1,350.00
POA

£25.00
POA
POA
POA
POA
POA
£85.00
-
£348.00

£87.00
-
£608.00
-
£387.00
£20.00
£230.00
£50.00
£50.00
£220.00

£840.00
£98.00
£1,053.60
£468.00
-
£55.00

£105.00
£227.00
£528.00
£1166.00
£1,445.00
£750.00
£360.00
£4,895.00
£165.00
£1,124.00
£320.00
£750.00
£189.00
£200.00

Key: - Price on application  /  - Optional (No Charge / *Colour option (Black is standard - Confirm at order)

Together with GBS we can tailor your car to meet your bespoke requirements to produce a 
truly individual car that is unique to you.

On the road price from £41,860.77inc vat

Prices correct at time of print. Great British Sports Cars reserves the right to change the specification, contents & price at any time. Images for illustration purposes. / Prices Include VAT. 
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