

British built and exquisite hand crafted Zero is designed and built to a specification that offers an exceptional level of standard equipment and performance for you from the outset, giving you all the exhilarating performance along with style and finesse. There is then extensive options available to personalise your Zero.

Standard Features & Specifications

Included:

Right Hand Drive	\checkmark
Standard Sports Chassis	\checkmark
Lowered Floor Chassis	
Louvered Bonnet	\checkmark
Full Interior Carpet	\checkmark
Boot Area Carpet	\checkmark
Boot Cover	\checkmark
Black Windscreen and wipers	\checkmark
Sport Front Wings	\checkmark
Dash with GBS Instruments	\checkmark
Ajustable Seat Runners Driver side	\checkmark
GBS fully Upholstered road Seats	\checkmark
Upholstered rounded tunnel top	\checkmark
Adjustable 4pt Harness	\checkmark
Momo 300mm Steering Wheel and Boss	\checkmark
Aluminum self canceling stalks	\checkmark
USB Socket and cigaret socket	\checkmark
Push button start	\checkmark

Ford Duratec engine 200Bhp 270Nm	
Life Racing F88 ECU	\checkmark
ATR Individual Throttle Bodies	\checkmark
ATR Shortend sump	\checkmark
Full Stainless 42mm 4-2-1 to 2,1/2" exhaust system	
Performance 60mm alloy radiator and Spal fan	\checkmark
Billet engine pulleys	\checkmark
3.7kg Billet lightend flywheel	
5 Speed manual gearbox	\checkmark
Billet alloy remote quick shift	
Full independant double wishbone suspension front and rear	\checkmark
Disc Brakes alround	\checkmark
lightweight flow formed 15inch by 7inch Team Dynamic wheels	\checkmark
Yokahama AD08 performance tyres	\checkmark
Full paint solid colour	1
UK Registered and on the road with 6 months tax.	\checkmark

Above specification on the road price £41,860.77 inc VAT



Options & Upgrades

Zero Price & Specification List

Chassis option:

GT wide body chassis	£1,378.00	
Left Hand Drive	£600.00	
Diagonal in Roll Bar	£255.00	
Cross in roll bar	£320.00	
Roll Cage MSA	£920.00	
Roll Cage FIA (standard chassis only)	£1,350.00	
Spare Wheel & Carrier	POA	

Bodywork:	
Classic style front Cycle wings	£25.00
Carbon Fibre - Sports Front Wings (pair)	POA
Carbon Fibre - Dash	POA
Carbon Fibre - Step over covers (Pair)	POA
Carbon Fibre - Stone Gaurds (Pair)	POA
Carbon Fibre Cresents (Pair)	POA
Additional Louvers in bonnet Each	£85.00
*Composite Aeroscreen	-
*Rear Diffuser	£348.00

Bespoke Paint:

Please refer to our paint brochure for bespoke paint options & prices

Interior:	
*Colour Stitching of GBS Seats including Hand Brake & Gear	£87.00
*Gator *Seat Piping Colour custom colours Leather / vinyl	-
Heated Seats	£608.00 🗌
GBS Composite Race Seats	-
*2" Magnum Ultra lite 4pt Harness with Aircraft style bukle	£387.00
Seat belt webing colour	£20.00
Momo Quick Release removable steering Wheel	£230.00
Side Map Pocket (Drivers side)	£50.00
Side Map Pocket (Passenger side)	£50.00
Passenger seat runner and foot rest	£220.00

Together with GBS we can tailor your car to meet your bespoke requirements to produce a truly individual car that is unique to you.

On the road price from £41,860.77inc vat

Exterior:		
Heated windscreen	£840.00	
DRL Headlights	£98.00	
Doors with built in arm rest	£1,053.60	
Roof / half hood (removable with storage bag)	£468.00	
*Fuel Filler Cap colour black or silver	-	
Clear Rear Light	£55.00	

Engine & Performance:		
Carbon Fibre air filter Back Plate	£105.00	
*Engine dressing kit	£227.00	
ATR alloy mono tube Dampers	£528.00	
ATR alloy billet Rear hubs and lightweight Suspension	£1166.00	Ľ
ATR Billet Front hubs Suspension & 4 pot calipers 300mm vented discs	£1,445.00	
ATR 4 Pot caliper 300mm floating discs brake only upgrade	£750.00	
Engine Oil Cooler 13 row	£360.00	
250/260hp engine upgrade with forge rods and piston and cams	£4,895.00	
Motul 300V oil upgrade	£165.00	
Limited Slip Differetial plated type	£1,124.00	
8 inch rear wheel and tyre upgrade	£320.00	
Aims MXP Strada digital Dash with 3D Printed Aims Dash surround	£750.00	Ľ
Yokohama A052 Tyres	£189.00	
Battery master cut off switch	£200.00	

Key: - Price on application / - Optional (No Charge / *Colour option (Black is standard - Confirm at order)

Great British Sports Cars

Maun Way, Boughton, Ollerton, Nottingham, NG22 9ZD, UK T: 01623 860990 | E: info@greatbritishsportscars.co.uk

Prices correct at time of print. Great British Sports Cars reserves the right to change the specification, contents & price at any time. Images for illustration purposes. / Prices Include VAT.

